NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

411

42

LIZENZ-NR

995.00.420.0

144.85.290.0

995.98.315.0

391.00.193.0

211.00.148.0

569.08.439.0

236.58.221.0

996.82.482.0

571.86.115.0

569.10.303.0

723.56.272.0

637.79.253.0

437.04.153.0

962.71.347.0

526.82.324.0

642.48.474.0

870.53.253.0

600.11.415.0

596.49.356.0

127.02.287.0

698.53.491.0

445.09.477.0

706.73.346.0

216.04.402.0

441.64.148.0

455.47.381.0

526.90.218.0

517.48.347.0

726.54.285.0

726.85.387.0

937.05.459.0

679.63.224.0

216704350

738.83.255.0

150.86.444.0

280743270

483.08.436.0

146.81.148.0

424.45.3740

144.49.261.0

321.51.412.0

685.77.481.0

NAME

Zurbuchen Josua
Baumann Kai
Zurbuchen Silas
Gerencser Jan
Broger Raphael
Kunkler Jeriel
Burghold Bernhard
Zutter Patrick
Kanzli Dawvid
Kunkler Noah
Pulfer Fritz

Matter Yanick
Hamel Jérémie
Wittwer Oliver
Kaiser Tim
Meister Marc
Stuber Ernst

Li Haoyang
Leuenberger Kurt
Bachmann Patrick
Oetterli Daniel
Haug Loris
Pellizzan Andrea
Bruderer Timo
Harle Dieter
Heldner Gabriel R
Kaiser Ronny
Joris Francois
Ramseier Hans-Rudolf
Ramseier Daniel
Weber Pascal
Neuenschwander René
Bruderer Daniel
Reymond Sébastien
Bechstein Steve
Del Piano Silvano
Hostettler Julian
Baumgartner Jurg
Gygax René
Baumann Ulrich
Erne Roland

Nobile Patrik

KLASSIERUNG

R3 (851)
R4 (1497)
R4 (1576)
R4 (1957)
R4 (2192)
R5 (2617)
R5 (3203)
R5 (3852)
R5 (3871)
R5 (4474)
R6 (5872)
R6 (6438)
R6 (7054)
R6 (7448)
R6 (7773)
R6 (7866)
R6 (8205)
R6 (8261)
R6 (8877)
R6 (9989)
R6 (10191)
R7 (105453)
R7 (11195)
R7 (11204)
R7 (11819)
R7 (12342}
R7 (12684)
R7 (13227)
R7 (13438)
R7 (13688)
R7 (15784)
R7 (14280)
R7 (15107)
R7 (15408)
R7 (15705)
R7 (16537)
R7 (16574)
R7 (17563)
R7 (18195)
R7 (18442)
R7 (18586)

R7 (18629)

KLASSIERUNGSWERT

7.452

6.598

6.517

6.177

6.002

5741

5398

5.098

5.091

4857

4414

4259

4.109

4.007

5936

3913

3.837

5827

37

3471

343

3.358

324

3238

3128

3.037

2.981

2.893

2.858

2.81

2.797

2721

2606

2.561

2521

2408

2403

2273

2196

2.166

2.149

2.144

ALTERSKAT.

A

35+

166U

65+

40+

35+

145U

65+

45+

50+

40+

75+

70+

145U

75+

70+

166U

50+

60+

75+

75+

70+

35+

60+

50+

40+

35+

50+

165U

40+

75+

75+

70+

45+

=
N



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

509.09.156.0

569.12.314.0

275.75.348.0

481.50.228.0

151.45.146.0

993.99.281.0

324.11.327.0

676.95.123.0

831.51.470.0

749.04.4230

854.58.249.0

902.02.218.0

391.62.374.0

459.54.264.0

656.65.263.0

646.83.326.0

327.79.169.0

417.09.365.0

338.10.187.0

948.49.476.0

706.05.176.0

648.54.136.0

324.08.301.0

359.07.482.1

659.12.289.0

778.85.201.0

443804350

659.10.276.0

969.98.243.0

569.79.323.0

178.62.139.0

971.10.154.0

514114210

817.70.116.0

509.11.132.0

571.70.111.0

659.74.220.0

812772210

165.44.336.0

714.44.145.0

847.54.307.0

25545.213.0

8868.00.205.0

Jau Lenny Matheo
Kunkler Liam Dawid
D'Agostino Antonio
Holzer Hans-Rudolf
Beer Arthur
Zumbrunn Til

Eyer Luan Mael
Nazari Erfan
Schoeni Fredy
Rmandic Filip
Staub Markus
Uloth Luca
Gerencser Herbert
Henestrosa Felipe
Maoll Kurt

Meuli Lukas

Fala Ercole
Gschwend Fabio
Ferriz Marcel

Wetz Ruedi
Pellizzari Evan Mirco
Meyer Christian
Ever Noah Lars

Frei Kilian

Montes de Oca Elio
Sarbach Roland
Haesler Nicolas
Montes de Oca Fabio
Wuthrich Lukas
Kundert Renato
Blickenstorfer Max
Wynistorf Andni

Jin Weijie

Schlappi Hanspeter
Jau Elano Joan
Kdanzi Thomas
Montes de oca Daniel
Schenker Stephan
Bichsel Herbert
Pfister Markus
Schweizer Werner
Casaulta Peter

Tomio Nayan

R7 (18694)
R7 (19257)
R7 (20250)
R7 (20362)
R8 (21398)
R8 (21484)
R8 (21603)
R8 (22362)
R8 (22680)
R8 (23274)
R8 (23838)
R8 (24217)
R8 (24243)
R8 (24738)
R8 (24761)
R8 (24992)
R8 (25204)
R8 (25474)
R8 (25767)
R8 (26803)
R8 (27680)
R8 (27704)
R8 (28203)
R8 (28384)
R8 (28940)
R8 (28996)
R8 (29785)
R8 (29939)
R8 (30022)
R8 (30282)
R8 (30424)
R9 (31342)
R9 (31731)
R9 (31783)
R9 (31876)
R9 (32491)
R9 (32511)
R9 (33447)
R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)

R9 (34201)

2136

2.071

1958

1946

1.838

183

1.819

1746

1717

1.655

1603

1568

1.566

152

1518

1496

1478

1453

1427

134

1273

1272

1234

1219

1175

1169

1101

1.09

1.083

1.064

1052

0.972

0.942

0.94

0932

0.879

0.878

0.81

075

075

075

0.75

075

165U

126U

45+

70+

75+

145U

70+

65+

60+

70+

55+

40+

45+

165U

145U

75+

70+

166U

185U

126U

35+

40+

145U

45+

60+

146U

145U

50+

145U

50+

50+

45+

80+

80+

70+

7o+

0 0000000000 0CO0DO0DO0DO0D00CDOCD0KDOCODOCODOCDODO0D0ODOVCDOOCDOCOOCODODODG0GCGOGCGOC OO



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

973.49.367.0

884.69.2611

429.04.4100

42770.277.0

117.05.430.0

196.75.240.0

259.11.315.0

314.00.131.0

415671280

421.99.159.0

568.09.343.0

937.50.158.1

575.51.480.0

870.08.327.0

377.74.419.0

Wyss Urs

Thuler Markus
Hadorn Yann
Hablutzel Martin
Angiolille Livio
Boss Francois
Cescato Noé

El Kurdi Alexander
Grumann Rainer
Guel Alper
Kummer Thierry
Weber Hans
Laderach Dolf
Stuber Gian

Galeazza Giuseppe

R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)
R9 (34201)
R9 (57222)
R9 (58023)
R9 (58385)

R9 (58703)

075

075

075

075

075

075

075

075

075

075

075

0721

0.638

0.586

0.517

75+

55+

50+

45+

145U

55+

165U

70+

70+

165U

50+



